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Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Cosgrove Isabel *GBR   -12 F 4.00/52 2.00/52/16.00   44.00 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Coster Harley *GBR   -12 M 4.50/52/14.25 1.00/52/13.00   49.00 
2   Cosgrove James *GBR   -12 M 2.00/52/14.25 5.00/52/14.25   47.00 
3   Fearn Charlie *GBR   -12 M 5.00/46 3.00/46   23.00 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Withers Oscar *GBR   -14 M 1.50/40 4.00/55/16.00   40.00 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Deste Lilli *GBR   -17 F 3.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/13.00   57.00 
2   Roberts Lucy *GBR   -17 F 1.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00   55.50 
3   Halford Danielle *GBR   -17 F 4.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   52.00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Pollard Noah *GBR   -17 M 4.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00   64.00 
2   Parkin Tom *GBR   -17 M 3.00/58/12.00 5.00/58/13.00   63.00 
3   Fletcher Alfie *GBR   -17 M 4.00/58/13.00 3.50/58/13.00   58.00 
4   Rose Myles *GBR   -17 M 2.00/58/16.00 4.00/58/13.00   58.00 
5   Shanahan William *GBR   -17 M 3.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/14.25   50.00 
6   Douglas Robbie *GBR   -17 M 4.00/58/18.25 1.50/58/14.25   49.50 
7   Halmshaw Kyle *GBR   -17 M 3.00/58/18.25 3.50/40   39.00 

Open Women Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Benjamin Eleanor GBR   Ope F 4.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00  1000.00 
2   Benjamin Jennifer *GBR   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00   968.75 
3   Jones Julia *GBR   Ope F 0.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/14.25   851.56 
4   Jones Sophie *GBR   Ope F 2.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   812.50 

Open Men Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Oliver William *GBR   Ope M 0.50/58/12.00 3.50/58/12.00   63.50 
2   Fardon Thomas *GBR   Ope M 3.50/58/16.00 2.00/58/16.00   45.50 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Atkins Kelly GBR   35+ F 4.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00  1000.00 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Cooke Paul *GBR   45+ M 4.00/55/11.25   64.00 
2   Singleton Chris *GBR   45+ M 1.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   50.00 
3   Wrennall Andy *GBR   45+ M 0.50/52 2.00/55/18.25   32.00 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Hazelwood Mick *GBR   55+ M 2.00/55/11.25   62.00 
2   Hazelwood Timothy *GBR   55+ M 1.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00   61.00 
3   Fardon Allan *GBR   55+ M 3.50/55/12.00 4.00/55/13.00   57.50 
4   Jones Keith *GBR   55+ M 1.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   50.00 
5   Wooldridge Simon *GBR   55+ M 4.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/14.25   45.00 

Over 70 Men Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Philips John *GBR   70+ M 5.00/52/14.25 4.00/40   41.00 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Cosgrove Isabel *GBR   -12 F 990   990.00 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Coster Harley *GBR   -12 M 1300 800  1300.00 
2   Cosgrove James *GBR   -12 M 990   990.00 
3   Fearn Charlie *GBR   -12 M 540 290   540.00 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Withers Oscar *GBR   -14 M 380 170   380.00 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Roberts Lucy *GBR   -17 F 4060 4780  4780.00 
2   Halford Danielle *GBR   -17 F 2710 2150  2710.00 
3   Deste Lilli *GBR   -17 F 1370 1490  1490.00 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Parkin Tom *GBR   -17 M 2240 5480  5480.00 
2   Pollard Noah *GBR   -17 M 2120 2130  2130.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
3   Rose Myles *GBR   -17 M 1590 2010  2010.00 
4   Shanahan William *GBR   -17 M 1290 1360  1360.00 
5   Halmshaw Kyle *GBR   -17 M 620 600   620.00 
6   Douglas Robbie *GBR   -17 M 80 40   80.00 

Open Women Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Benjamin Eleanor GBR   Ope F 4250 3920  1000.00 
2   Jones Julia *GBR   Ope F 2740 3070   722.35 
2   Jones Sophie *GBR   Ope F 3070 2740   722.35 

Over 35 Women Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Atkins Kelly GBR   35+ F 1390 2040  1000.00 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Wrennall Andy *GBR   45+ M 560 740   740.00 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Hazelwood Mick *GBR   55+ M 3430 2220  3430.00 
2   Jones Keith *GBR   55+ M 1160 1900  1900.00 
3   Wooldridge Simon *GBR   55+ M 590 770   770.00 

Over 70 Men Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Philips John *GBR   70+ M 1130 660  1130.00 

Under 12 Girls Jump Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Cosgrove Isabel *GBR   -12 F 8.9m 9.7m   2.70 

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Fearn Charlie *GBR   -12 M 25.2m 25.4m 26.3m   16.30 
2   Coster Harley *GBR   -12 M 12.8m 14.7m 14.2m   4.70 
3   Cosgrove James *GBR   -12 M 11.8m 12.6m   2.60 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Withers Oscar *GBR   -14 M 11.7m 13.7m 12.6m   3.70 
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Under 17 Girls Jump Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Roberts Lucy *GBR   -17 F 31.3m 34.0m 34.2m   27.20 
2   Deste Lilli *GBR   -17 F 23.6m 23.1m 25.6m   18.60 
3   Halford Danielle *GBR   -17 F 21.2m 22.2m 21.4m   15.20 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Parkin Tom *GBR   -17 M 49.5m 50.3m   40.30 
2   Shanahan William *GBR   -17 M 33.3m 32.0m   23.30 
3   Rose Myles *GBR   -17 M 31.4m 0.00m 32.0m   22.00 
4   Pollard Noah *GBR   -17 M 27.4m 26.5m   17.40 
5   Douglas Robbie *GBR   -17 M 9.5m 9.3m 10.6m   0.60 

Open Women Jump Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Benjamin Eleanor GBR   Ope F 40.6m 41.6m 42.7m  1000.00 
2   Benjamin Jennifer *GBR   Ope F 34.2m   761.90 
3   Jones Julia *GBR   Ope F 31.6m 32.7m 33.2m   733.89 

Open Men Jump Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Fardon Thomas *GBR   Ope M 35.0m 37.0m 38.1m   28.10 

Over 35 Women Jump Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Atkins Kelly GBR   35+ F 17.2m 18.3m 18.5m  1000.00 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Wrennall Andy *GBR   45+ M 14.3m 14.2m 12.8m   4.30 

Over 55 Men Jump Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Hazelwood Timothy *GBR   55+ M 45.0m 36.1m   35.00 
2   Wooldridge Simon *GBR   55+ M 12.6m 12.6m 13.5m   3.50 

Over 70 Men Jump Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   Philips John *GBR   70+ M 13.5m 14.6m 14.8m   4.80 

Under 12 Girls Overall Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Cosgrove Isabel *GBR   -12 F 44.00  990.00  1.90  1035.90 
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Under 12 Boys Overall Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Coster Harley *GBR   -12 M 49.00  1300.00  4.70  1353.70 
2   Cosgrove James *GBR   -12 M 47.00  990.00  1.80  1038.80 
3   Fearn Charlie *GBR   -12 M 23.00  540.00  15.40  578.40 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Withers Oscar *GBR   -14 M 40.00  380.00  3.70  423.70 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Roberts Lucy *GBR   -17 F 55.50  4780.00  27.00  4862.50 
2   Halford Danielle *GBR   -17 F 52.00  2710.00  15.20  2777.20 
3   Deste Lilli *GBR   -17 F 57.00  1490.00  16.60  1563.60 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Parkin Tom *GBR   -17 M 63.00  5480.00  40.30  5583.30 
2   Pollard Noah *GBR   -17 M 64.00  2130.00  17.40  2211.40 
3   Rose Myles *GBR   -17 M 58.00  2010.00  21.40  2089.40 
4   Shanahan William *GBR   -17 M 50.00  1360.00  23.30  1433.30 
5   Douglas Robbie *GBR   -17 M 49.50  80.00    129.50 

Open Women Overall Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Benjamin Eleanor GBR   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Jones Julia *GBR   Ope F 851.56  722.35  742.77  2316.68 

Over 35 Women Overall Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Atkins Kelly GBR   35+ F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Over 45 Men Overall Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wrennall Andy *GBR   45+ M 32.00  740.00  4.30  776.30 

Over 55 Men Overall Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wooldridge Simon *GBR   55+ M 45.00  770.00  2.60  817.60 

Over 70 Men Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Philips John *GBR   70+ M 41.00  1130.00  4.60  1175.60 


